Specifications & design are subject to change without prior notice. Please visit CTC Union website for more details. www.ctcu.com  /  sales@ctcu.com
R
10
10-11
▪▪ Supports LFPT (Link Fault Pass Through) and FEF (Far End Fault)
▪▪ SNMP, Web based and In-band management,
▪▪ Remote Loop-Back test
1x GbE RJ45 to 1x 100/1000Base SFP

Dimensions
Side View Front View Rear View DIN-Rail Kit View Wall-Mount Kit View
Ordering Information
Model Name Managed
RJ45 UTP Port Fiber Power Input Certification
Operating
Temperature10/100/1000
Base-T
Dual Speed
100/1000Base-X Redundant CE FCC
IMC-1000MS-E V 1 1 SFP 12/24/48VDC V V  -20~75°C
Optional Accessories
ISFP-M7000-85-D(E) Industrial SFP GbE 1000Base-SX, M/M, 500 meter,wave length 850nm, 7.5dB, DDMI, LC, -10~70°C (-40~85°C)
ISFP-S7020-31-D(E) Industrial SFP 1000Base-LX, S/M, 20km, wave length 1310nm, 15dB, LC, DDMI, -10~70°C (-40~85°C)
ISFP-T7T00-00- (E) Industrial SFP 1000Base-T UTP 100meter, -10~70°C (-40~85°C)
ISFP-M5002-31-D(E) Industrial  SFP 155M 100Base-FX, MM,  2km, wave length 1310nm, 12dB, LC, DDMI, -10~70°C (-40~85°C)
ISFP-S5030-31-D(E) Industrial  SFP 155M 100Base-FX, SM,  30km, 1310nm, 19dB,  LC, DDMI, -10~70°C  (-40~85°C)
The ISFP series of industrial grade SFP modules have been fully tested with all CTC Union industrial grade Ethernet switches for guaranteed compatibility and performance. Best
performance can be guaranteed, even in mission-critical applications. (Please see CTC Union's Industrial SFP datasheets for more items and detailed information.)
IND-WMK01 Wall Mount kit for Industrial product, 184 x 30mm
•	 IMC-1000MS device